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CATEGORIES D’ÂGE - SAISON 2025-2026 

 

JEUNES 
POUSSINS

PUPILLE ADULTE 

Poussins Benjamin Minime Cadet Junior Senior Vétéran 

2019 
2018 
2017 

2016 
2015 

2014 
2013 
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2011 

2010 
2009 

2008 
2007 

2006 et 
avant 

1991 et 
avant 
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